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March 6 –9     Exhibits Open Mar. 7–9 HAI HELI-EXPO 2017 703-683-4646 

Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center    Dallas heliexpo@rotor.org heliexpo.rotor.org 

HAI HELI-EXPO 2017 Show Management 
1920 Ballenger Ave., Alexandria, VA 22314 
P 703-683-4646  |  F 703-683-0341 
heliexpo.rotor.org 

Joanna West 
Exhibits Coordinator 
joanna.west@rotor.org 

Booth Assignments, Exhibitor Registration, Guest Passes, 
Booth Relocation Requests, Booth Variance, EACs, 
Exhibitor Regulations and Policies 

Lindsey Goldstein 

Shows & Meeting Coordinator 
lindsey.goldstein@rotor.org 

Exhibitor Meeting Rooms 
 

Neil Hultberg 
Sales Representative 
neil.hultberg@rotor.com 

Advertising, Booth Sales, Sponsorships 

Wayne O’Brien 
Accounts Coordinator 
wayne.obrien@rotor.org 

HAI Invoices, Receipts, Payments 

Harold Summers 
Director of Flight Operations and Technical Services 
harold.summers@rotor.org 

Exhibitors Flying In Aircraft 

Charlotte Zilke, CEM, CMP 
Director of Conventions 
charlotte.zilke@rotor.org  

Overall Management 

Global Experience Specialists 
P 800-475-2098 (702-515-5970) 
F 866-329-1437 (702-263-1520) 
www.ges.com/contact 

Customer Service/Orders 
info@ges.com 
Online chat also available at www.ges.com/contact 

Carpet, Furniture, Labor, etc. 

GES Logistics  

P 909-612-7551 |  F 702-616-8004 

plee@ges.com  |  www.ges.com/contact 

Shipping Quote Requests 

Jason Stanforth 
Senior Operations Manager  
407-467-0543 
jstanforth@ges.com 

Exhibitors Trucking In Aircraft / Target Move-In Schedule 

Kelly Green 
Vice President of Rigging 
kgreen@ges.com 

Rigging 

Amy Ellis 
Senior Account Manager 
aellis@ges.com 

Overall Management 
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Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center    Dallas heliexpo@rotor.org heliexpo.rotor.org 

Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center and  
Show-Appointed Vendors 

650 S Griffin St, Dallas, TX 75202 
P 214-939-2750  |   
www.dallasconventioncenter.com 

Jennifer LaCaze 
Event Coordinator  
jennifer.lacaze@dallasconventioncenter.com 

General Exhibitor Questions 

Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center  
P 214-939-2726 

Electrical & Plumbing 

AABCO-Ready Rental  
P 972-412-3500 
readyrental@hotmail.com 

Scooter Rental  

Centerplate   
P 214-743-2404 
sujey.sanchez@centerplate.com       

Catering 

D&L Entertainment Services, Inc. 

P 214-634-0757 

joefarley@dlesi.com 

Security 

EXPO Tracker 

P 800-659-9352 

Lead Retrieval 

Floral Expositions 

P 407-855-0339  |  F 407-855-0242 

orders@floralexpo.net 

Floral 

Immaculate Flight 

P 888-858-5123  | P 206-450-8962  

sclark@immaculateflight.com  |  www.immaculateflight.com 

Pre Show Aircraft Interior and Exterior Cleaning and 

Detailing 

Judy Venn & Associates 

P 800-553-8855 (714-957-8300)  |  F 714-957-8301 

info@judyvenn.com 

Talent & Model Agency 

Lagniappe Studio 

P 303-471-2220  |  F 303-471-2224 

photos@lagniappestudio.com  |  www.lagniappestudio.com 

Photography 

OnPeak 

P 855-211-4898 (312-527-7300) 

HELI-EXPOHousing@onpeak.com 

Housing 

Smart City  

P 214-853-8900 

cpendelton@smartcity.com|  www.smartcity.com 

Internet and Telephone 

TMS 

P 800-437-7629 

trickheim@tms.com | www.tms.com 

Transportation 

 


